Jacuzzi Circuit Board Replacement Chart for J-200 Series

Spa Model Newest Circuit Board
J-210 6600-722
J-220 6600-722

J-230 No Circ Pump  6600-720
J-230 Circ Pump 6600-726
J-270 No Circ Pump  6600-720
1-270 Circ Pump 6600-726
J-280 No Circ Pump  6600-720
1-280 Circ Pump 6600-726

J-235 6600-720
1-245 6600-720
1-275 6600-720

Replaces These Numbers

6600-089
6600-089
6600-087
6600-088
6600-087
6600-088
6600-087
6600-088
6600-087
6600-087
6600-087

pump or uses pump one for filtration and heat.

6600-289
6600-289
6600-287
6600-288
6600-287
6600-288
6600-287
6600-288
6600-287
6600-287
6600-287

Matching Topside control may have as few as four buttons or as many as six.
Used in J-210, J-220, J-230, J-270 and J-280 from 2005 to 2011. Also Used in J-
235, J-245 and J-275 from 2011 to present day.

*Important* Circulation pumps were optional of many of these models. Make
sure to identify your spa properly as to whether your spa has a 24 hour circ

6600-042
6600-042
6600-046
6000-167
6600-046
6000-167
6600-046
6000-167
6600-046
6600-046
6600-046

Model Year Matching
Tobsi

All Years opside
Controls

2005-2008

All Years ‘ -(c) )
COC

All Years

All Years 2
ofelek

All Years

All Years
All Years

All Years
All Years q

All Years



