Jacuzzi Circuit Board Replacement Chart for J-200 Series



Matching Topside control may have as few as four buttons or as many as six. Used in J-210, J-220, J-230, J-270 and J-280 from 2005 to 2011. Also Used in J-235, J-245 and J-275 from 2011 to present day.

Important Circulation pumps were optional of many of these models. Make sure to identify your spa properly as to whether your spa has a 24 hour circ pump or uses pump one for filtration and heat.



Matching Topside Controls









Spa Model	Newest Circuit Board	Replaces These Numbers	Model Year
J-210	6600-722	6600-089 - 6600-289 - 6600-042	All Years
J-220	6600-722	6600-089 - 6600-289 - 6600-042	2005-2008
J-230 No Circ Pump	6600-720	6600-087 - 6600-287 - 6600-046	All Years
J-230 Circ Pump	6600-726	6600-088 - 6600-288 - 6000-167	All Years
J-270 No Circ Pump	6600-720	6600-087 - 6600-287 - 6600-046	All Years
J-270 Circ Pump	6600-726	6600-088 - 6600-288 - 6000-167	All Years
J-280 No Circ Pump	6600-720	6600-087 - 6600-287 - 6600-046	All Years
J-280 Circ Pump	6600-726	6600-088 - 6600-288 - 6000-167	All Years
J-235	6600-720	6600-087 - 6600-287 - 6600-046	All Years
J-245	6600-720	6600-087 - 6600-287 - 6600-046	All Years
J-275	6600-720	6600-087 - 6600-287 - 6600-046	All Years